
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

PAMB RIWS MANAGEMENT EFFECTIVENESS ASSESSMENT (MEA) ON OCTOBER
5, 2023
1 message

Protected Area Rasa Island Wildlife Sanctuary <rasaislandwildlifesanctuary@gmail.com> Wed, Oct 4, 2023 at
5:41 PM

To: DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, pambc cdd <pambccddmimaropa@gmail.com>,
pambcddmimaropa@gmail.com, ✉Yahoo Mail <noelaquino45@yahoo.com>, RFO mimaropa <mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph>,
NEDA MIMAROPA <neda4b@gmail.com>, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>,
official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, Y!mail Alert <rpio_mimaropa@ymail.com>, "Sheila Marie S. Reyes"
<ocd4palawan@gmail.com>, Indira Lacerna <idlacerna@gmail.com>, indira lacerna-widmann <idlacerna@yahoo.com>, Lita
Sopsop <lbsopsop@gmail.com>, ngarcia@psu.palawan.edu.ph, R4B PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, R4B
CENRO Quezon <cenroquezon@denr.gov.ph>, Rhodora Ubani <rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com>, rhodoraubani61@gmail.com
Cc: Anna Rose Agullo <a.agullo14.1@gmail.com>, Hannah Martinez Navarro <hnavarro@psu.palawan.edu.ph>

Dear Ma'am/Sir:

Environmental greetings!

This pertains to the letter of invitation forwarded by this Office regarding above stated subject to be held on October 5,
2023 at PENRO Training Hall, Bgy. Sta Monica, Palawan. Forwarding herewith the Zoom Link for your information and
reference.

PENRO Palawan is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: PAMO-RIWS Management Effectiveness Assessment
Time: Oct 5, 2023 08:00 AM Beijing, Shanghai

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89699352769?pwd=w9YmasfLnxibUpgFLvlQ6AUW177tLH.1

Meeting ID: 896 9935 2769
Passcode: 100389

Best regards,

Protected Area Management Office
Rasa Island Wildlife Sanctuary
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